South Carolina Public Charter School District Office

Bank Card Transactions

11/1/15 to 11/30/15

Post Date Vendor Description Amount
10/4/2015 Sled Accounts Receivable S 26.00
10/4/2015 Sled Accounts Receivable S 26.00
10/4/2015 Sled Accounts Receivable S 26.00
10/4/2015 Sled Accounts Receivable S 26.00
10/4/2015 Sled Accounts Receivable S 26.00
10/4/2015 Sled Accounts Receivable S 26.00
10/4/2015 Sled Accounts Receivable S 26.00
10/4/2015 Sled Accounts Receivable S 26.00
10/4/2015 Sled Accounts Receivable S 26.00
10/4/2015 Sled Accounts Receivable S 26.00
10/4/2015 Sled Accounts Receivable S 26.00
10/4/2015 Sled Accounts Receivable S 26.00
10/4/2015 Sled Accounts Receivable S 26.00
10/4/2015 Sled Accounts Receivable S 26.00
10/4/2015 Sled Accounts Receivable S 26.00
10/4/2015 Sled Accounts Receivable S 26.00
10/4/2015 Sled Accounts Receivable S 26.00
10/4/2015 Sled Accounts Receivable S 26.00
10/4/2015 Sled Accounts Receivable S 26.00
10/4/2015 Sled Accounts Receivable S 26.00
10/4/2015 Sled Accounts Receivable S 26.00
10/4/2015 Sled Accounts Receivable S 26.00
10/4/2015 Sled Accounts Receivable S 26.00
10/4/2015 Sled Accounts Receivable S 26.00
10/4/2015 Sled Accounts Receivable S 26.00
10/4/2015 Sled Accounts Receivable S 26.00
10/7/2015 Sled Accounts Receivable S 26.00
10/7/2015 Sled Accounts Receivable S 26.00
10/7/2015 Sled Accounts Receivable S 26.00
10/7/2015 Sled Accounts Receivable S 26.00
10/7/2015 Sled Accounts Receivable S 26.00
10/8/2015 Bacco Mount Pleasant Supplies S 325.20
10/8/2015 Harvest Moon Supplies S 54.96
10/8/2015 Sled Accounts Receivable S 26.00
10/9/2015 Sled Accounts Receivable S 26.00
10/9/2015 Sled Accounts Receivable S 26.00
10/9/2015 Sled Accounts Receivable S 26.00
10/9/2015 Sled Accounts Receivable S 26.00



10/9/2015
10/11/2015
10/11/2015
10/11/2015
10/13/2015
10/14/2015
10/14/2015
10/15/2015
10/16/2015
10/16/2015
10/18/2015
10/21/2015
10/21/2015
10/21/2015
10/22/2015
10/25/2015
10/25/2015
10/25/2015
10/25/2015
10/25/2015
10/25/2015
10/27/2015
10/27/2015

11/1/2015

Sled

Hilton Garden Inn
Jimmy Johns
Sled

SCASBO

Green Ride
Kroger

FedEx

Green Ride

Papa John's
Green Ride
Harvest Moon
Meritage Broomfield
Village Tavern
Green Ride Boulder
American Airlines
Embassy Suites
Hilton Hotels
Omni Interlocken
RPS Columbia
Staples

Grainger
Grainger

Delta Air

Accounts Receivable
Travel
Supplies
Accounts Receivable
Travel
Travel
Supplies
Supplies
Travel
Supplies
Travel
Supplies
Supplies
Supplies
Travel
Travel
Travel
Travel
Travel
Travel
Supplies
Supplies
Supplies
Travel
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26.00
7.00
87.40
26.00
185.00
108.00
24.52
39.60
30.00
39.48
60.00
109.45
33.44
351.47
27.00
25.00
544.68
228.66
548.76
4.00
6.47
288.10
187.25
423.20



